
Price List 2022 - Hotel Bella Vista

Type of Apartment

Price / Euro

BB HB

V VI VII and VIII IX X

BB HBBB HB BB HBBB HB

Exclusively equipped and furnished HOTEL, four star-rated, is open year-round and offers currently one of 
the best accommodations on Budva’s Riviera. The hotel is located just 90 meters from the main Becici 
beach and presents a perfect choice both for tourists and business people. Very luxurious standard equip-
ment of each room and apartment encompasses air-conditioning, LCD TV with cable programs, telephone, 
wireless Internet access, kitchenette, safe deposit box...
Most rooms and suites have a terrace overlooking the sea. Parking is provided for all guests.
Facilities include coffee bar, restaurant, a fitness center consisting in a gym, jacuzzi tub, sauna...
The hotel possesses a private, luxuriously equipped beach.
For using hotel services up to three days the prices are increased for 30%.
Children up to 7 years have free stay in apartment. Children from 7-12 years if they use separate bad pay 70%.

A2 (+2) is apartment with bedroom, kitchenette and living room for 2-4 persons.
B4 (+2) is apartment with 2 bedrooms, kitchenette and living room for 4-6 persons.

Additional cost:
Tourist fee is 1.50 Euros daily per person (children up to 12 years pay no fees,
and children between 12-18 years pay 50%).

For all the INFORMATION AND RESERVATIONS, you can contact us at:
Phone: +382 (0)33 /471-377, 471-378, 471-379    Fax: +382 (0)33 /471-320 
E-mail: bellavista@t-com.me   Web site: www.bellavista.me

STUDIO S3

ROOM 1/2

STUDIO S2

APARTMENT B4 (+2)

Supplement for extra
bed in apartment

APARTMENT A2 (+2)

Studio S2 is 1 bedroom with 2 beds and kitchenette.

Studio S3 is 1 bedroom with 3 beds and  kitchenette.

68

72

88

92

81

85

101

105

112

117

132

137

87

68

72

87117

88

92

117105 135

101

105

135

81

85

87 107 112 132 142 162

137 177 162 202 205 245

22 32 25 35 27 37

87

137

22

107

177

32

132

202

35

112

162

25

105140 170

Phone:  (+382 33) 471-377,
471-378,  471-379
Fax: (+382 33) 471-320

E-mail: bellavista@t-com.me

www.bellavista.me

Mikro - International
Preduzeće za ugostiteljstvo
i turizam d.o.o. Budva

Tax identi�cation number (PIB number): 02380471
VAT 81/31-00855-5

Hipotekarna banka  Account number: 520-14012-40

Hotel Bella Vista
Marina Bečića b.b.
Bečići, Crna Gora


