

Mikro - International Preduzeće za ugostiteljstvo i turizam d.o.o. Budva **Hotel Bella Vista** Marina Bečića b.b. Bečići, Crna Gora Phone: (+382 33) 471-377, 471-378, 471-379 Fax: (+382 33) 471-320

Tax identification number (PIB number): 02380471 VAT 81/31-00855-5

E-mail: bellavista@t-com.me

Hipotekarna banka Account number: 520-14012-40

www.bellavista.me

Price List 2022 - Hotel Bella Vista

	Price / Euro									
Type of Apartment	V		VI		VII and VIII		IX		X	
	ВВ	НВ	ВВ	НВ	ВВ	НВ	ВВ	НВ	ВВ	НВ
ROOM 1/2	68	88	81	101	112	132	81	101	68	88
STUDIO S2	72	92	85	105	117	137	85	105	72	92
STUDIO S3	87	117	105	135	140	170	105	135	87	117
APARTMENT A2 (+2)	87	107	112	132	142	162	112	132	87	107
APARTMENT B4 (+2)	137	177	162	202	205	245	162	202	137	177
Supplement for extra bed in apartment	22	32	25	35	27	37	25	35	22	32

Exclusively equipped and furnished HOTEL, four star-rated, is open year-round and offers currently one of the best accommodations on Budva's Riviera. The hotel is located just 90 meters from the main Becici beach and presents a perfect choice both for tourists and business people. Very luxurious standard equipment of each room and apartment encompasses air-conditioning, LCDTV with cable programs, telephone, wireless Internet access, kitchenette, safe deposit box...

Most rooms and suites have a terrace overlooking the sea. Parking is provided for all guests.

Facilities include coffee bar, restaurant, a fitness center consisting in a gym, jacuzzi tub, sauna...

The hotel possesses a private, luxuriously equipped beach.

For using hotel services up to three days the prices are increased for 30%.

Children up to 7 years have free stay in apartment. Children from 7-12 years if they use separate bad pay 70%.

Studio S2 is 1 bedroom with 2 beds and kitchenette.

Studio S3 is 1 bedroom with 3 beds and kitchenette.

A2 (+2) is apartment with bedroom, kitchenette and living room for 2-4 persons.

B4 (+2) is apartment with 2 bedrooms, kitchenette and living room for 4-6 persons.

Additional cost:

Tourist fee is 1.50 Euros daily per person (children up to 12 years pay no fees, and children between 12-18 years pay 50%).

For all the **INFORMATION AND RESERVATIONS**, you can contact us at: Phone: +382 (0)33 /471-377, 471-378, 471-379 Fax: +382 (0)33 /471-320

E-mail: bellavista@t-com.me Web site: www.bellavista.me